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VENEZIA

ART. N746C6 
Ручка VENEZIA хрусталь -  прозрачный белый

• Держатель ручки, латунь
• для артикулов: N013SB - N113SB - N458SWB+R011A - N411SB+R0
11A - N511SB+R011A - N291SB - N019SB - N017SB 

Дата

Проект/Комментарии

Отделки
Хром 29 02 N746C6
Polished Nickel PVD 29 95 N746C6
Matt Gun Metal PVD 29 P5 N746C6
Matt British Gold PVD 29 P6 N746C6
Matt Copper PVD 29 P9 N746C6
Золото плюс 29 01 N746C6

13

67
,5

79

47


